Muswellbrook: 13 March 2024

R1

11:45

Maiden 336m
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NAME

Hooked Me
Wh & Blue B

Cape Milton
Blue Fwn D

Vacant Box
Red Cheyse

Fawn D

Whiskey Lane
Brindle D

Vacant Box
Flyaway Shane
BlayckD y

She's Feisty
B

lack B

R3

12:22
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NAME
Try Catch Jett
BEc’kD )

Paisan
Fawn D
Vacant Box

Tarnie
Black B

Super Tanga
BIacE(D 8

Vacant Box

Tara Swift
Black B

Elsie Bay
Black B
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RS Ladbrokes Mates Mode
13:00 5th Grade 336m
NAME

Mulwee Glenn
Red Bdl D

Sugar Hit Zara
Brindle B
Vacant Box

Bundy Kaz
Wh & BTk B

Chicks A Thief
fawn brindle B
Vacant Box

Tralee Sook
Wh & Blk B

Tralee Doll
Wht & Fwn B

Ladbroke It! Masters
M1/M2/M3 336m

Welcome to the Brook Maiden

TRAINER

Meredith Verhagen

Dean Behsman

Joanne Russell

Tamara Ball

Victor Ellis

Brian Smoothy

TRAINER

James Pateman

Jason Carter

John Lawson

Maureen Sharman

Helen Hanson

Melanie Mabbott

1 Win

TRAINER

Graeme Ball

Denis Hampson

Dean Clarson

Brian Smoothy

Melanie Mabbott

Christopher Smith

Kennel closes 11:00

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

6774

8875

7678

2525

5686

BEST T/D

20.40

20.46

20.54

19.74

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $460 - $340 - $100

LAST 4

4255

7163

5866

6555

4356

7585

BEST T/D

19.98

19.42

19.40

NBT

19.82

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

8564

5252

21

7254

145F

5688

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

19.61

19.48

20.06

19.60

19.80

20.05

R2 Sen Track Maiden
12:03 | Maiden 336m

NAME
Mulwee Maudie
Red Bdl B

Nakita Moira
Black B

|

Vacant Box

Flyaway Eliza
BIlYeB y

Lady Gift
BlackyB

« B

Vacant Box

First Franky
Red Fwn D

Epic Goodwin
Blue B
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R4
12:38 | 5th Grade 336m

NAME
Classy Pink
Black B

Drink Tequilas
Red Fwn B

S

Vacant Box

Once Or Twice
Red Fwn D

Tralee Rosa
Black B

« B

Vacant Box
Act Of Kindness
Black B

Aussie Red's Boy
Black D
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R6
13:16 | 5th Grade 431m

NAME
Remember Always
Red Fwn B

Miss Tallowood
Red Fwn B

i~

Vacant Box
Sunrise Surprise
Wh &BIk B

Boom Boom
Black D

« B

Vacant Box
Po, Lane
Red e &

Bundy Trigger
Wh&B}{(D 88

ol ~

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Joanne Russell

Ronald Bell

Victor Ellis

Maxwell Mcgovern

Shayne Doherty

Terrence Hong

ontheclock.com.au 1 Win

TRAINER

Meredith Verhagen

Dana lvers

Garry Kedwell

Melanie Mabbott

Brian Smoothy

Michael Manuel

Newcastle Greyhound Transport

TRAINER

Christopher Smith

Brian Smoothy

Patrick Mckinnon

Brian Smoothy

Tamara Ball

Brett Hastie

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

4443

N/A

62

5656

748

F2

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

20.30

NBT

19.85

20.28

NBT

19.72

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

4441

642F

8457

46F3

6445

5483

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

19.49

19.61

19.75

19.44

19.83

19.39

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

5867

7364

5271

1116

6481

6732

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

25.33

24.98

24.56

NBT

24.96
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Muswellbrook: 13 March 2024

R7
13:37

5th Grade 431m
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NAME
Our Casey

Blue Fwn B

Cosmic Beast
Blue B
Vacant Box

Cecil's Sister
Red BdI B

Flyaway Laurah
Blayc k B y
Vacant Box

Premier Lou
Black D

Disco Ball Babe

Black B

R9
14:17

5th Grade 336m
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NAME

Red Jenn
BIackJB Y

Geor§e Appeal

Vacant Box

Chick Magnet
Wht & Fwn D

Drink Shiraz
Black D

Vacant Box
K|n§ston Apache

Brin:

Mulwee Pro
Red Bdl D

Harvest Restaurant

Ladbrokes Odds Surge

TRAINER

Meredith Verhagen

Denis Hampson

Meredith Verhagen

Victor Ellis

John Lawson

Brian Smoothy

TRAINER

Helen Hanson

Jason Carter

Jason Carter

Dana lvers

Dean Clarson

Graeme Ball

Kennel closes 11:00

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

6332

5713

4464

5341

5665

2533

BEST T/D

25.11

25.01

25.38

25.38

25.13

25.06

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1868

2315

5553

2343

5333

2871

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

19.92

19.86

19.54

19.38

19.78

19.54

R8
14:00

5th Grade 336m

z

NAME
Zambora Nut
Brindle D

Our China Red
Red Bdl D

3 Vacant Box
Sketchy In B
n Black B Y y
Rolled You
5 Black D
Vacant Box
Unacceptable Les
Blue B
Switch It On
B Black B
Red TV
R1
14:3(5) 5th Grade 336m
NAME
er Lane
Regg
Kim Bell
=7= BlackB
3 Vacant Box
PoIIy s Gem
n Black
Lady Bli
5 wh &yBIk Bp
Vacant Box

ol |

Tralee Destiny
Black B

Smooth Jess
Black B

N

.com.au

Race Again Saturday March 23

TRAINER

Wendy Buckley

Robbie Neville

Dana Ivers

Garry Kedwell

Jason Carter

John Thomas

TRAINER

Tamara Ball

Ronald Bell

Benjamin Spence

Meredith Verhagen

Melanie Mabbott

Brian Smoothy

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

8887

3422

5154

1246

3645

4262

BEST T/D

20.38

19.33

19.29

19.32

19.60

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6743

5654

2754

4116

4621

5311

BEST T/D

19.49

19.86

NBT

20.08

19.54

19.70
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